
Badischer Sportschützenverband 1862 e.V.
Ergebnis Landesmeisterschaft 2017

1. SC Wolfartsweier 1580  
Kai Schlünz 556 
Andreas Meister 553 
Hans-Ulrich Haury 471 

2. SG Pforzheim 1450 1504  
Stevan Iles 524 
Ralf Fritsch 508 
Andreas Katz 472 

3. SSV Weinheim 2 1459  
Markus Boch 506 
Waldemar Dick 478 
Achim Winkler 475 

4. SGi Mosbach 1288  
Lutz Geier 494 
Anton Kessler 442 
Thomas Nimis 352 

2.60.10 25 m Standardpistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Rönnau,  Helge SSV Weinheim (5iZ)  45  45  45  41  44  534
2. Boch,  Markus SSV Weinheim (8iZ)  42  35  43  38  38  506
3. Drach,  Ralf SV Karlsdorf (4iZ)  37  37  45  47  36  495
4. Geier,  Lutz SGi Mosbach (1iZ)  40  42  42  45  44  494
5. Dick,  Waldemar SSV Weinheim (2iZ)  36  30  36  34  40  478
6. Schwarzmannseder,  Björn TV Epfenbach 1913 (3iZ)  45  33  42  36  35  477
7. Brockmann,  Michael SSV Pleutersbach (2iZ)  40  34  24  37  31  448
8. Nimis,  Thomas SGi Mosbach  25  39  26  21  29  33  352

2.60.50 25 m Standardpistole - Herren - Altersklasse  

1. Schlünz,  Kai SC Wolfartsweier (13iZ)  44  46  47  41  50  556
2. Meister,  Andreas SC Wolfartsweier (7iZ)  47  43  46  43  47  553
3. Just,  Martin SV St. Leon (9iZ)  48  44  41  44  43  544 A
4. Nienhaus,  Wolfgang KKS Weisbach (6iZ)  45  39  42  38  46  532
5. Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf (5iZ)  44  39  43  49  38  527
6. Iles,  Stevan SG Pforzheim 1450 (5iZ)  46  40  42  42  38  524
7. Nagel,  Karl-Heinz SG Durlach (2iZ)  44  36  40  44  40  518
8. Egler,  Friedemann KKS Sulzfeld (3iZ)  43  40  38  43  43  511
9. Wendt,  Axel SG Pforzheim 1450 (4iZ)  43  36  42  37  41  510

10. Ochs,  Dirk SC Wolfartsweier (11iZ)  46  33  44  35  44  508
11. Fritsch,  Ralf SG Pforzheim 1450 (5iZ)  44  38  32  40  40  508
12. Reznichenko,  Alexej SG Grötzingen (2iZ)  41  44  38  43  38  507
13. Roth,  Heinrich SC Mörsch (1iZ)  41  40  44  45  43  495
14. Schädle,  Georg SG Buchen 1822 (2iZ)  40  42  29  32  37  494
15. Treuer,  Emil SG Pforzheim 1450 (3iZ)  43  37  36  36  38  491
16. Lauber,  Harald SV Karlsdorf (2iZ)  42  40  32  39  42  487
17. Winkler,  Achim SSV Weinheim (1iZ)  42  35  36  42  35  475
18. Katz,  Andreas SG Pforzheim 1450 (3iZ)  41  36  33  34  33  472
19. Haury,  Hans-Ulrich SC Wolfartsweier (3iZ)  40  25  35  45  33  471
20. Kessler,  Anton SGi Mosbach (1iZ)  34  33  34  37  30  442

3.10.10 Flinte Trap - Herrenklasse  

1. Hans,  Christian SV Nußloch  22  19  24  21  14  100
2. Garcia,  David SV Nußloch  13  18  14  15  21   81
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3.10.42 Flinte Trap - Juniorenklasse B  

1. Kornelius,  Alexander SV Odenheim  18  17  20  16  21   92 NR

3.10.50 Flinte Trap - Herren - Altersklasse

1. SV Nußloch 299  
Helmut Vetter 108 
Harald Zahn 98 
Thomas Moser 93 

2. SG Pforzheim 1450 276  
Frank Waidner 102 
Roland Dupont 88 
Gerd Döppenschmitt 86 

3. SV Nußloch 3 193  
Christian Fuchs 99 
Stefan Götz 82 
Matthias Watta 12 

3.10.50 Flinte Trap - Herren - Altersklasse  

1. Kolter,  Frank SG Durlach  24  20  20  24  23  111
2. Fuchs,  Christian SV Nußloch  19  21  23  19  17   99
3. Götz,  Stefan SV Nußloch  15  21  13  13  20   82

3.10.60 Flinte Trap - Seniorenklasse  

1. Moser,  Thomas SV Nußloch  20  16  19  19  19   93
2. Klement,  Helmut SV Nußloch  16  15  19  19  17   86
3. Saumweber,  Bernd SG Pforzheim 1450  14  18  13  19  20   84
4. Schäfer,  Gilbert KKS Forst  14  14  14  13  19   74
5. Watta,  Matthias SV Nußloch  12   12

3.10.60 Flinte Trap - Seniorenklasse II-F  

1. Vetter,  Helmut SV Nußloch  22  20  20  23  23  108 NR
2. Waidner,  Frank SG Pforzheim 1450  19  22  21  19  21  102
3. Kohler,  Rudolf SGi Brühl  22  18  20  17  19   96
4. Schlageter,  Uwe SGi Ketsch  18  18  16  16  17   85
5. Heck,  Arnold SV Odenheim  13  13  18  13  11   68

3.10.60 Flinte Trap - Seniorenklasse III-F  

1. Zahn,  Harald SV Nußloch  19  18  18  21  22   98 NR
2. Dupont,  Roland SG Pforzheim 1450  21  15  16  18  18   88
3. Döppenschmitt,  Gerd SG Pforzheim 1450  16  17  18  19  16   86
4. Hauck,  Anton SV Nußloch  13   8  14  16  16   67
5. Oechsler,  Gervin SGi Ketsch  15  11  15  13  12   66
6. Riemann, Dr. Wolfgang SSV Sandhausen   9  13  12  16  11   61
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